
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

 A B C D E F G H

 A B C D E F G H

Mark ‘X’ in the correct A to H box above to indicate each Plan you have entered below. Please make 
your entries in black or blue ballpoint pen in the columns below right

Please enter your personal details below in BLOCK CAPITALS.

Name

Telephone
Number

Date of Birth DD/MM/YYYY

Address

Post Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Entry Type TFP DividendCost per
Column

Mark  X  Below
 A B C D E F G H

No.
of
X’s

 £1.00 8 FROM 10 1 10

 £2.75 8 FROM 11 1 11

 £7.50 8 FROM 12 1 12

 £17.56 8 FROM 13 1 13

 £40.04 8 FROM 14 1 14

For matches played

Winners who prefer no publicity put a ‘X’ here

Please enclose a cheque for your total entry cost made payable to  
The Football Pools. Please write your name and address on the back 
of the cheque and write the cheque no in the box below.

Signature

Cheque no.

Or simply write your debit card number here. 

PP_ONLINE_COMP30

Debit Card
Expiry Date

CSC
No

Total amount to be debited

Players must be 18 or older

M M Y Y

2-4 JUL
2022

p•£ 

The Football Pools Limited will process and hold your personal data safe and secure, in 
accordance with our Privacy Policy which you can access at www.footballpools.com/privacy, or 
ask us for details. As a customer, we will continue to keep you informed of exclusive offers, products 
and services using your existing preferences. However, if you do not wish to be contacted by the 
following means then please tick the boxes: Phone  [ ] Email  [ ] SMS  [ ] Post* [ ] alternatively, if 
you are contacting us by phone let the customer services agent know your preferences. *Note: If 
you are a customer we will continue to contact you via post regarding your entry.

Results and Dividends Service available online at www.footballpools.com/results or via 0800 953 9966

•  Print off the coupon(s) you 
wish to play

•  Complete your entry and 
contact details

•  Send your entry and 
payment in an envelope to:

Freepost THE FOOTBALL POOLS 
97 ASTON FIELDS ROAD
RUNCORN
WA7 3DL
PLEASE POST EARLY

It’s easy to play  
The Football Pools  
and great value too!

For full Terms and Conditions write to Customer Services, The Football Pools, 97 Aston Fields Road, Runcorn WA7 3DL or go to www.footballpools.com. I have read and agree to the 8 from 49 Pool Rules, the Top Prize Promotion,Lotto Rules and the 
additional Terms and Conditions of any Promotion(s) that apply to these Pools and this entry. Pools entries will cover consecutive Pools games based upon your playing preferences. The Football Pools (“TFP”) operates 2 or, on occasions, 3 Pools games 
per week. For a full dates list or to change your games playing preferences, contact Customer Services on 0800 500 000. TFP reserves the right to cancel, end or alter the Top Prize Promotion at any time at its discretion by announcing on the TFP Website. 
Players must be 18 or older. To protect the anonymity of our customers, models are occasionally used to represent winners and names changed upon request. The Football Pools is owned and operated by The Football Pools Limited which is registered 
with the UK Information Commissioner and is responsible for processing and protecting your personal data. We will use your personal data in accordance with our privacy policy. You can access our privacy policy at www.footballpools.com/privacy 
and our terms and conditions at www.footballpools.com/news/postal-terms-and-conditions, copies can be requested by post on 0800 500 000 or by emailing help@footballpools.com. TFP promotes responsible gambling: www.gambleaware.co.uk  
The Football Pools Limited is licensed and regulated in Great Britain by the Gambling Commission under account number 48272, for more details go to https://registers.gamblingcommission.gov.uk/48272. For full terms and conditions of the Monthly 
Prize Draw write to The Football Pools, 97 Aston Fields Road, Runcorn WA7 3DL or visit www.footballpools.com. Please note: Dates and times of competitions may vary due to changes to fixtures after printing.

Djurgaarden Hammarby
Hacken Elfsborg
Helsingborg Kalmar
IFK Gothenburg Degerfors
Norrkoping Sirius
Varbergs IFK Varnamo
Aalesund Stromsgodset
Hamarkameratene Molde
Jerv Haugesund
Kristiansund BK Lillestrom
Odd Grenland Bodoe/Glimt
Sarpsborg 08 Sandefjord
Viking Rosenborg
America MG Goias
Atletico GO Sao Paulo
Avai FC Cuiaba
Bragantino Botafogo
Ceara Internacional
Coritiba Fortaleza
Fluminense Corinthians
Juventude Atletico Miniero
Palmeiras Atletico PR
Santos FC Flamengo
Colorado Rapids Austin FC
Columbus Crew Philadelphia Union
FC Dallas Inter Miami CF
Houston Dynamo Charlotte
Kansas City New York Red Bulls
LA Galaxy Montreal Impact
Minnesota Utd Real Salt Lake
Nashville SC Portland T
New England FC Cincinnati
New York City FC Atlanta Utd
Orlando City DC Utd
SJ Earthquakes Chicago Fire
Toronto Seattle
Vancouver Whitecaps Los Angeles FC
Aldosivi Rosario Central
Arsenal Sarandi Estudiantes
Barracas Central San Lorenzo
Gimnasia LP Defensa y Justicia
Godoy Cruz Colon
Huracan River Plate
Independiente Club Atletico Platense
Newell Old Boys Patronato de Parana
Sarmiento Racing Club
Tigre Talleres
Union Santa Fe Lanus
Velez Sarsfield Atletico Tucuman


