## The Football Pools



Please enter your personal details below in BLOCK CAPITALS

Name							
Address							
Post Code							
Telephone Number							
Date of Birth DD/MM/YYYY							
Please enclose a cheque for your total entry cost made payable to The Football Pools. Please write your name and address on the back of the cheque and write the cheque no in the box below.  Cheque no.							
Or simply write your debit card number here.							
Debit Card / CSC							
Expiry Date / No No							
Total amount to be debited							
Signature							
For matches played							
2-4 JUL PP_ONLINE_COMP30							

## Players must be 18 or older

		Œ
(18+)	<b>Be</b> Gamble <b>Aware</b>	ora

The Football Pools Limited will process and hold your personal data safe and secure, in accordance with our Privacy Policy which you can access at www.footballpools.com/privacy, or ask us for details. As a customer, we will continue to keep you informed of exclusive offers, products and services using your existing preferences. However, if you do not wish to be contacted by the following means then please tick the boxes: Phone  $\square$  Email  $\square$  SMS  $\square$  Post\*  $\square$  alternatively, if you are contacting us by phone let the customer services agent know your preferences. \*Note: If you are a customer we will continue to contact you via post regarding your entry.

Cost per	Endour Trees	TFP Dividend	No. of	Mark <b>X</b> Below							
Column	Entry Type TFP Dividend		X's	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
				П							
£1.00	8 FROM 10	1	10								
£2.75	8 FROM 11	1	11								
DZ.70	OTKOWITI	'									
£7.50	8 FROM 12	1	12								
£17.56	8 FROM 13	1	13								
£40.04	8 FROM 14	1	14								
240.04	01KOW14	<u>'</u>	14								

Mark 'X' in the correct A to H box above to indicate each Plan you have entered below. Please make your entries in black or blue ballpoint pen in the columns below right

	·		
1	Djurgaarden	Hammarby	1
2	Hacken	Elfsborg	2
3	Helsingborg	Kalmar	3
4	IFK Gothenburg	Degerfors	4
5	Norrkoping	Sirius	5
6	Varbergs	IFK Varnamo	6
7	Aalesund	Stromsgodset	7
8	Hamarkameratene	Molde	8
9	Jerv	Haugesund	9
10	Kristiansund BK	Lillestrom	10
11	Odd Grenland	Bodoe/Glimt	11
12	Sarpsborg 08	Sandefjord	12
13	Viking	Rosenborg	13
14	America MG	Goias	14
15	Atletico GO	Sao Paulo	15
16	Avai FC	Cuiaba	16
17	Bragantino	Botafogo	17
18	Ceara	Internacional	18
19	Coritiba	Fortaleza	19
20	Fluminense	Corinthians	20
21	Juventude	Atletico Miniero	21
22	Palmeiras	Atletico PR	22
23	Santos FC	Flamengo	23
24	Colorado Rapids	Austin FC	24
25	Columbus Crew	Philadelphia Union	25
26	FC Dallas	Inter Miami CF	26
27	Houston Dynamo	Charlotte	27
28	Kansas City	New York Red Bulls	28
29	LA Galaxy	Montreal Impact	29
30	Minnesota Utd	Real Salt Lake	30
31	Nashville SC	Portland T	31
32	New England	FC Cincinnati	32
33	New York City FC	Atlanta Utd	33
34	Orlando City	DC Utd	34
35	SJ Earthquakes	Chicago Fire	35
36	Toronto	Seattle	36
37	Vancouver Whitecaps	Los Angeles FC	37
38	Aldosivi	Rosario Central	38
39	Arsenal Sarandi	Estudiantes	39
40	Barracas Central	San Lorenzo	40
41	Gimnasia LP	Defensa y Justicia	41
42	Godoy Cruz	Colon	42
43	Huracan	River Plate	43
44	Independiente	Club Atletico Platense	44
45	Newell Old Boys	Patronato de Parana	45
46	Sarmiento	Racing Club	46
47	Tigre	Talleres	47
48	Union Santa Fe	Lanus	48
49	Velez Sarsfield	Atletico Tucuman	49

-	•	·				•	ш	
								1
								2
								3
								4
								5
								6
				$\vdash$				7
								8
	_							9
								_
								10
	_			_				11
								12
								13
								14
								15
								16
								17
								18
				Ĺ				19
								20
								21
								22
								23
								24
								25
								26
								27
								28
								29
								30
								31
								32
								33
								34
								35
								36
								37
								38
								39
								40
								41
								42
								43
								44
								45
								46
								47
								48
								49
_	_	_	_	_	_	_		ш

ABCDEFGH

ABCDEFGH

## It's easy to play The Football Pools and great value too!

- Print off the coupon(s) you wish to play
- Complete your entry and contact details
- Send your entry and payment in an envelope to:

Freepost THE FOOTBALL POOLS 97 ASTON FIELDS ROAD RUNCORN WA7 3DL

**PLEASE POST EARLY** 

Results and Dividends Service available online at www.footballpools.com/results or via 0800 953 9966

For full Terms and Conditions write to Customer Services, The Football Pools, 97 Aston Fields Road, Runcorn WA7 3DL or go to www.footballpools.com. I have read and agree to the 8 from 49 Pool Rules, the Top Prize Promotion. Lotto Rules and the additional Terms and Conditions of any Promotion(s) that apply to these Pools and this entry. Pools entries will cover consecutive Pools games based upon your playing preferences. The Football Pools ("TFP") operates 2 or, on occasions, 3 Pools games per week. For a full dates list or to change your games playing preferences, contact Customer Services on 0800 500 000. TFP reserves the right to cancel, end or after the Top Prize Promotion at any time at its discretion by announcing on the TFP Webblos be 18 or older. To protect the anonymity of our customers, models are occasionally used to represent winners and names changed upon request. The Football Pools is owned and operated by The Football Pools is owned and over the Football Pools is owned and operated by The Football Pools is owned and operated by The Football Pools is owned and over the Football Pools of the Football Pools of the Football Pools com/privacy and our terms and conditions at www.footballpools.com/privacy and our terms and conditions at www.footballpools.com/privacy policy for the Football Pools Limited is licensed and regulated in Great Britain by the Gambling Commission under account number 48272, for more details go to https://fegislers.gamblingcommission.gov.uk/48272. For full terms and conditions of the Monthly Prize Draw write to The Football Pools, 97 Aston Fields Road, Runcorn WA7 3DL or visit www.footballpools.com. Please note: Dates and times of competitions may vary due to changes to fixtures after printing.